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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B 6 | A% REE | B | A% | | FEE| B | A% | | FEE | B
12.2 1 1 64.0 110 3 59.0 480 13 54.0 1446 27 49.0 3394 47 44.0 6059
71.9 2 1 63.9 13 2 58.9 493 11 53.9 1473 26 48.9 3441 55 43.9 6121
1.7 3 1 63.8 115 4 58.8 504 14 53.8 1499 36 48. 8 3496 49 43.8 6172
70. 6 4 1 63.7 119 2 58.7 518 16 53.7 15635 37 48 .7 3545 59 43.7 6212
70.0 5 1 63.6 121 4 58.6 534 13 53.6 1572 28 48. 6 3604 48 43. 6 6270
69.9 6 1 63.5 125 3 58.5 547 16 53.5 1600 28 48.5 3652 63 43.5 6324
69.5 7 1 63.4 128 5 58. 4 563 9 53. 4 1628 26 48 .4 3715 39 43. 4 6378
69.2 8 2 63.3 133 3 58.3 572 12 53.3 1654 40 48 .3 3754 55 43.3 6428
68.7 10 2 63.2 136 2 58.2 584 12 53.2 1694 31 48 .2 3809 49 43.2 6489
68.5 12 1 63.1 138 5 58. 1 596 21 53. 1 1725 31 48 .1 3858 60 43 .1 65650
68.4 13 1 63.0 143 4 58.0 617 19 53.0 1756 21 48.0 3918 45 43.0 6600
68.3 14 1 62.9 147 6 57.9 636 19 52.9 1777 38 47.9 3963 43 42.9 6657
68.1 15 1 62.8 153 7 57.8 655 10 52.8 18156 40 47.8 4006 55 42.8 6711
67.9 16 1 62.7 160 9 57.7 665 12 52.7 185656 32 47.7 4061 b5 42.7 6770
67.8 17 1 62.6 169 4 57.6 677 14 52.6 1887 37 47.6 4116 45 42.6 6828
67.7 18 1 62.5 173 4 57.5 691 13 52.5 1924 31 47.5 4161 57 42.5 6888
67.6 19 1 62. 4 177 8 57. 4 704 15 52. 4 19565 35 47. 4 4218 52 42. 4 6935
67.5 20 2 62.3 185 5 57.3 719 13 52.3 1990 40 47.3 4270 43 42.3 6982
67. 4 22 2 62.2 190 11 57.2 732 18 52.2 2030 38 47.2 4313 65 42.2 7027
67.3 24 1 62.1 201 3 57.1 750 17 52. 1 2068 39 47 .1 4378 57 42 .1 7070
67.2 25 4 62.0 204 5 57.0 1617 22 52.0 2107 25 47.0 4435 45 42.0 7126
67.1 29 2 61.9 209 9 56.9 789 17 51.9 2132 41 46.9 4480 42 41.9 7188
67.0 31 3 61.8 218 8 56.8 806 22 51.8 2173 32 46.8 4522 52 41.8 7245
66.9 34 1 61.7 226 6 56.7 828 11 51.7 2205 40 46.7 4574 57 41.7 7297
66.8 35 1 61.6 232 6 56.6 839 16 51.6 2245 37 46.6 4631 50 41.6 73563
66.7 36 2 61.5 238 11 56.5 855 26 51.5 2282 42 46.5 4681 58 41.5 7407
66. 6 38 4 61.4 249 7 56. 4 881 20 51.4 2324 44 46. 4 4739 52 41. 4 7449
66.5 42 4 61.3 256 6 56.3 901 17 51.3 2368 38 46.3 4791 64 41.3 7503
66. 4 46 2 61.2 262 10 56.2 918 20 51.2 2406 37 46.2 4855 55 41.2 75658
66.3 48 2 61.1 272 9 56. 1 938 24 51.1 2443 38 461 4910 43 41.1 7608
66.2 50 2 61.0 281 6 56.0 962 17 51.0 2481 42 46.0 4953 58 41.0 7656
66. 1 52 3 60.9 2817 5 55.9 979 20 50.9 2523 48 45.9 5011 67 40.9 7718
65.9 55 1 60.8 292 9 55.8 999 28 50.8 2571 34 45.8 5078 53 40.8 7760
65. 8 56 3 60.7 301 9 55.7 1027 21 50.7 2605 38 45.7 5131 b5 40.7 7796
65.7 59 2 60. 6 310 12 55.6 10438 21 50.6 2643 53 45. 6 5186 42 40. 6 7849
65. 6 61 3 60.5 322 10 55.5 1069 19 50.5 2696 37 45.5 5228 59 40.5 7899
65.5 64 3 60. 4 332 10 55. 4 1088 18 50. 4 2733 47 45. 4 5287 51 40. 4 7950
65. 4 67 4 60.3 342 5 55.3 1106 33 50.3 2780 45 45.3 5338 58 40.3 7997
65. 3 71 5 60. 2 347 17 55.2 1139 23 50.2 2825 39 45. 2 5396 46 40. 2 8044
65.2 76 4 60.1 364 6 55 .1 1162 18 50. 1 2864 41 45 .1 5442 70 40. 1 8082
65.0 80 2 60.0 370 10 55.0 1180 20 50.0 29056 47 45. 0 5512 52 40.0 8111
64.9 82 2 59.9 380 9 54.9 1200 30 49.9 29562 50 44.9 5564 53 39.9 8151
64.8 84 3 59.8 389 7 54.8 1230 22 49.8 3002 36 44.8 5617 43 39.8 8193
64.7 87 4 59.7 396 12 54.7 12562 22 49.7 3038 53 44.7 5660 47 39.7 8227
64.6 91 3 59.6 408 8 54.6 1274 26 49. 6 3091 48 44.6 5707 56 39.6 8266
64.5 94 1 59.5 416 13 54.5 1300 23 49.5 3139 49 44.5 5763 63 39.56 8303
64.4 95 5 59 .4 429 10 54. 4 1323 27 49. 4 3188 60 44. 4 5826 67 39.4 8339
64.3 100 3 59.3 439 13 54.3 13560 36 49.3 3248 56 44.3 5893 49 39.3 8373
64.2 103 6 59.2 452 12 54.2 1386 22 49.2 3304 36 44.2 5942 67 39.2 84117
64.1 109 1 59.1 464 16 54. 1 1408 38 49. 1 3340 54 44 .1 6009 50 39.1 8453
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REME | B | A% REE | B | A%
39.0 8500 32 34.0 9623 8
38.9 85632 43 33.9 9631 6
38.8 8575 34 33.8 9637 4
38.7 8609 32 33.7 9641 3
38.6 8641 33 33.6 9644 4
38.56 8674 40 33.56 9648 8
38. 4 8714 32 33. 4 9656 5
38.3 8746 33 33.3 9661 5
38.2 8779 23 33.2 9666 5
38. 1 8802 37 33.1 9671 3
38.0 8839 34 33.0 9674 8
37.9 8873 40 32.9 9682 6
37.8 8913 27 32.8 9688 3
37.7 8940 32 32.7 9691 6
37.6 8972 21 32.6 9697 3
37.56 8993 27 32.56 9700 2
37. 4 9020 24 32. 4 9702 3
37.3 9044 19 32.3 9705 2
37.2 9063 34 32.2 9707 2
37.1 9097 27 32.0 9709 1
37.0 9124 23 31.9 9710 5
36.9 9147 21 31.8 97156 5
36.8 9168 23 31.7 9720 1
36.7 9191 29 31.6 9721 2
36.6 9220 21 31.56 9723 1
36.5 9241 20 31.3 9724 2
36. 4 9261 32 31.2 9726 2
36.3 9293 16 31.1 9728 3
36.2 9309 17 31.0 9731 1
36. 1 9326 20 30.9 9732 1
36.0 9346 14 30.8 9733 3
35.9 9360 20 30.56 9736 1
35. 8 9380 17 30.3 9737 1
35.7 9397 15 30.0 9738 1
35. 6 9412 19 29.6 9739 1
35.56 9431 19 29. 4 9740 1
35. 4 9450 17 29.3 9741 1
35.3 9467 16 28.9 9742 1
35.2 9483 16 28.8 9743 1
35. 1 9499 18 28.6 9744 1
35.0 9517 14 28.3 9745 2
34.9 9531 8 27.3 9747 1
34.8 9539 16 27.1 9748 1
34.7 9565656 14 26.5 9749 1
34.6 9569 13 26.0 9750 1
34.5 9582 10 24.9 9751 1
34. 4 9592 11 24.2 9752 1
34.3 9603 7
34.2 9610 8
34. 1 9618 5




